$649,990 - 7601 Fairway Avenue Se 803, Snoqualmie

MLS® #2358128

$649,990
2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,377 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Snoqualmie Ridge, Snoqualmie, WA

Stunningly remodeled townhome in a prime
walkable location in the heart of Snoqualmie
Ridge. Gorgeous kitchen offers quartz
countertops, custom cabinetry with pull out
drawers, dining bar & stainless steel
appliances. The family room with fireplace is
open to the dining room & kitchen, the open
layout is ideal for entertaining. Primary suite
has a large walk in closet and mountain view.
Luxurious primary bath features a soaking tub,
walk in shower & dual sinks. 2nd BR boasts an
en suite full bath, ideal for guests! Laundry
room & 1/2 bath complete the interior of this
exquisite move in ready home. Two car garage
offers plenty of space for all your toys. Walk to
dining, shopping, parks, trails, schools, YMCA,
etc. It's the perfect location!

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 2358128
List Price $649,990
Sale Price $630,000
Price Per SqFt $458
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,377
Acres 0.00



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2003
Residential
Condominium
Sold

Community Information

7601 Fairway Avenue Se 803

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Parking Spaces
Parking

Garage Spaces
Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

540 - East of Lake Sammamish
Snoqualmie Ridge

Snoqualmie
King

WA

98065

2
Individual Garage
2

Ceramic Tile, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Fireplace, Ice Maker,

Dishwasher(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s)
Yes

1

Gas
2

Cement Planked
Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District

Snoqualmie Valley

Additional Information

Days on Market

118

Cumulative Days on Market 118

Days on Website

138

Washer, Water Heater

Disposal,

Microwave(s),

Refrigerator(s),



HOA Fees $601
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



